AREA LIGHT
COMMERCIAL  OUTDOOR  LIGHT
morelux l ight ing
COMMERCIAL  OUTDOOR  LIGHT
Industrial grade area light family with multiple mounting configurations for
maximum application versatility.
Impact & weather resistant fixture with die cast housings and polycarbonate
T2,T3,T4,T5 Optic lenses.

-30-40 C
ADDITIONAL PHOTOMETRICS AVAILABLE ONLINE
ORDERING INFORMATION (FSL560-250W-40K-V8-D-PC-T2-S1-BZ-EA)
morelux l ight ing
FSL540
100W 30K=3000K
40K=4000K
V8=120-277V
V9=347-480V
D=Dimming
N=Non-Dimming
50K=5000K
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
SL=Silver
WH=White
SF=Slip Fitter
TR=Trunnion
EA=Extention Arm
GY=Gray
T2=TYPE II
T3=TYPE III
NA=None
S1=Surge Protector
T4=TYPE IV
T5=TYPE V
PC=Photocell
NA=None
MS=Motion Sensor
150W
200W
240W
300W
FSL550
FSL560
MODEL WATTAGE
HOUSING FINISH MOUNTING
CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION OPTIONS DISTRIBUTION SURGE PROTECTOR
.5
.5
PHOTOMETRY
FSL540-100W-T2
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 18 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 16.65 FC
10532FOOT CANDLE= 1
105
3
2 1
PHOTOMETRY
FSL540-100W-T5
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 15 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00
MAXIMUM CALCULATED VALUE = 16.29 FC
10
10
5
5
3
3
2
2
FOOT CANDLE= 1
1
.5
.5
PHOTOMETRY
FSL540-100W-T3
Mounting Height=15.00 FT
SCALE: 1 INCH = 18 FT.
LIGHT LOSS FACTOR = 1.00